Bjelica 2010
Vrbas, 24.7.2010

najbolji zbirno devojke

Z/W, 13 years and older

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

JOVIC, Ksenija
COLAKOVIC, ivona
VUJACIC, Ivana
BRDARIC, Nevena
GAZDIC, Milka

Girls-Devojke, 11 - 12 years

1.
. MURTIN, Vanja

. HARI, Vanja

. KRKLJUS, Nadja

. OVUKA, Mina

. GERCHEVA, Kalina

. DAJKOVIC, Dajana

. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
. MARKOVA, Stefani
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

GALAC, Sanja

KOLEVA, Plesila
KRNETA, Milica
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
COLAKOVIC, marina
JELIC, Dajana

Girls-Devojke, 10 years
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. JEFTENIC, Ana

. GUCUNSKI, Ivana

. MEDIC, Mila

. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra
. GRANOSA, Ivana

. PLAVSIC, Ivana

. PLAVSIC, Ana

. SIKRA, Ana

. UCHIKOVA, Viktoriya
. BOGDANOVIC, lva

. GOLIC, Milica

Girls-Devojke, 9 years
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. GAZDIC, Danica

. GAVRILOV, Milica
. SOS, Anet

. OPACICI, Milica

. GOJSOVIC, Ivana
. LASLO, Milja

. KRNETA, Jelena

. LASLO, Sara

. PETAKOVIC, Mia
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Girls-Devojke, 8 years

1. KUJUNDZIC, Iva

2. BOGDANOVSKI, Andjela
3. SKUBAN, Sara

4. STUPAR, Vanja

5. JELICIC, Andjela

6. SORCIK, ivet

Girls-Devojke, 7 years and younger

1. UZELAC, Kristina
2. GAVRILOVIC, Lana
3. RENCAR, Barbara
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